
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.63 479 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

1:11.50 462 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Bishop Stort 2

1:11.65 459 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 2

1:11.69 458 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

1:11.79 456 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Bishop Stort 2

1:11.90 454 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow  3

1:11.95 453 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort 3

1:11.96 453 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

1:12.21 448 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:12.30 446 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich Bishop Stort 3

1:12.33 446 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood  2

1:12.47 443 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:12.48 443 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

1:12.54 442 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield SE Herts 2

1:12.66 440 H 04/12/16 Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:12.79 438 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon Bishop Stort 2

1:12.94 435 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon Bishop Stort 2

1:13.14 431 H 18/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

1:13.14 431 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Bishop Stort 2

1:13.19 430 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:13.44 426 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

1:13.70 421 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 3

1:13.80 420 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

1:13.80 420 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Hertfordshire Bishop Stort 2

1:13.83 419 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

1:14.09 415 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

1:14.28 412 H 02/10/22 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Championships 2022 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4
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1:14.28 412 H 02/10/22 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Championships 2022 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:14.86 402 H 11/04/15 City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q Cambridge  3

1:15.02 400 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

1:15.30 395 H 22/11/14 Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

1:15.35 394 H 13/07/21 Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:15.41 393 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:15.61 390 F 06/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

1:15.80 387 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Bishop Stort 3

1:16.61 375 H 01/10/23 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Champs 2023 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:16.84 372 H 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:17.12 368 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:17.37 364 F 02/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich Bishop Stort 3

1:18.41 350 F 30/11/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Bishop Stort 3

1:19.13 340 H 12/07/13 Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:19.19 340 H 13/03/22 Bishop's Stortford SC Spring Meet 2022 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:19.42 337 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Bishop Stort 3

1:19.86 331 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 2

1:21.55 311 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:22.55 300 F 06/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Bishop Stort 3

1:22.73 298 H 16/12/12 Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:25.17 273 F 04/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 2

1:25.34 271 H 25/11/12 Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:26.15 264 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:26.58 260 H 15/04/12 Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:28.83 241 F 21/04/12 London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint Fullwell Bishop Stort 2

1:29.01 239 F 13/05/12 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Bishop Stort 3

1:29.10 238 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

1:29.93 232 H 15/01/12 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Bishop Stort 3

1:30.92 224 F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:30.93 224 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

1:31.72 218 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Bishop Stort 3

1:32.94 210 H 11/12/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:33.00 210 H 06/11/11 Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011 Grays Bishop Stort 3

1:35.51 193 H 24/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:36.29 189 H 10/07/11 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

1:38.55 176 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:40.69 165  15/05/11 Sudbury & District Two Day Meet Sudbury Bishop Stort 4

1:42.45 157  07/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3

1:45.22 145 H 12/12/10 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:51.00 123 H 22/10/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:57.94 102 H 09/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

2:06.68 83 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Bishop Stort 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.61 375 H 01/10/23 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Champs 2023 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:14.28 412 H 02/10/22 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Championships 2022 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:19.19 340 H 13/03/22 Bishop's Stortford SC Spring Meet 2022 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:16.84 372 H 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:15.35 394 H 13/07/21 Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:13.80 420 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Hertfordshire Bishop Stort 2

1:10.63 479 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

1:12.33 446 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood  2

Page 2 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:11.90 454 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow  3

1:12.66 440 H 04/12/16 Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:13.70 421 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 3

1:11.95 453 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort 3

1:13.14 431 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Bishop Stort 2

1:12.54 442 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield SE Herts 2

1:11.65 459 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 2

1:11.96 453 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

1:12.21 448 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:11.50 462 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Bishop Stort 2

1:12.30 446 F 22/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich Bishop Stort 3

1:11.79 456 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Bishop Stort 2

1:12.47 443 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:13.14 431 H 18/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

1:11.69 458 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

1:14.86 402 H 11/04/15 City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q Cambridge  3

1:12.48 443 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

1:12.79 438 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon Bishop Stort 2

1:12.94 435 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon Bishop Stort 2

1:13.19 430 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:15.30 395 H 22/11/14 Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

1:15.02 400 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

1:13.80 420 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

1:14.09 415 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

1:13.83 419 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

1:13.44 426 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

1:15.61 390 F 06/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

1:15.41 393 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

2:06.68 83 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Bishop Stort 3

1:18.41 350 F 30/11/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Bishop Stort 3

1:19.42 337 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Bishop Stort 3

1:17.37 364 F 02/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich Bishop Stort 3

1:15.80 387 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Bishop Stort 3

1:17.12 368 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:19.13 340 H 12/07/13 Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:19.86 331 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 2

1:21.55 311 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:22.73 298 H 16/12/12 Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:25.34 271 H 25/11/12 Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:25.17 273 F 04/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 2

1:22.55 300 F 06/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Bishop Stort 3

1:26.15 264 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:29.10 238 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

1:29.01 239 F 13/05/12 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Bishop Stort 3

1:28.83 241 F 21/04/12 London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint Fullwell Bishop Stort 2

1:26.58 260 H 15/04/12 Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:30.92 224 F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

1:29.93 232 H 15/01/12 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Bishop Stort 3

1:30.93 224 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

1:32.94 210 H 11/12/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:31.72 218 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Bishop Stort 3

1:33.00 210 H 06/11/11 Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011 Grays Bishop Stort 3

1:35.51 193 H 24/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:36.29 189 H 10/07/11 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

Page 3 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:36.29 189 H 10/07/11 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

1:40.69 165  15/05/11 Sudbury & District Two Day Meet Sudbury Bishop Stort 4

1:42.45 157  07/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3

1:38.55 176 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

1:45.22 145 H 12/12/10 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:51.00 123 H 22/10/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

1:57.94 102 H 09/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4
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